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51 BOONVILLE FIRE FUND                
_________________________________________

 
5154721 BOONVILLE VFD - EXPENSE            
_________________________________________

 
55610 AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD     
_________________________________________

 
51  -1-2-4721-000-000-0000-0000-55610 - AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD

     215,000           0     215,000     215,000.00            .00            .00  100.0% 
 

2021/10/000088 04/01/2021 API       53,750.00 VND 000015 VCH BOONVILLE VFD       FY 2021 FUNDING                 100685
2021/10/000088 04/01/2021 COL      -53,750.00 REF 000015 FY 2021 FUNDING               

 
 

TOTAL AD.VAL.FIRE TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD      215,000           0     215,000     215,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%
 
 

55611 SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD           
_________________________________________

 
51  -1-2-4721-000-000-0000-0000-55611 - SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD      

      15,000           0      15,000      15,000.00            .00            .00  100.0% 
 

2021/10/000088 04/01/2021 API        3,750.00 VND 000015 VCH BOONVILLE VFD       FY 2021 FUNDING                 100685
2021/10/000088 04/01/2021 COL       -3,750.00 REF 000015 FY 2021 FUNDING               

 
 

TOTAL SALES TAX CONTRIB.TO VFD            15,000           0      15,000      15,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%
 

TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - EXPENSE            230,000           0     230,000     230,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%
 

TOTAL BOONVILLE FIRE FUND                230,000           0     230,000     230,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%
 

TOTAL EXPENSES      230,000           0     230,000     230,000.00            .00            .00
 

GRAND TOTAL      230,000           0     230,000     230,000.00            .00            .00  100.0%
 

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Valerie Harding **                                         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ly%2FKNw6VQDOgSFRKm41WSv27JYcQx%2FJBW9Fxb85gzj18wtQgUY5v9mSUDeLwVkUw
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NyIvB1LX1nCiqf3zdbW6b0yGjySTlR%2Flw2V%2F3D2%2Ft0QT3xQaerVY8Sy5XdRrcrC1
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gO2EkLiONK%2B%2FOYrYHH9I2CtaofjXsl89AeG9Bc7kghmpesLPGsOyHqmBxLkFS3WX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8jXL5JbhGkZnhmQJuMKLb5OKGiURhGFt%2B059317MLupkdc9LWXg2Vgh8b9svGbA5
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EcziQi1SkPHfH1c9vOenlqyez8ZsxYEvhH%2FhAqwJ6UlvQzsyhDKXwFC7%2FXwCml4y
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/GasWAProd/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s1Q6UBjvrboOMBf8vwKhoFzUeoIf2u9Z9sbQZCnJZcUa%2F85SAEZy%2B6lkDfrlxJ%2FP

